REGISTRATION
RTS 01-2025
RTS 02-2025
RTS 03-2025
RTS 04-2025
RTS 05-2025

CERTIFICATE OF TITLES

VOTERS LIST

HOT CHECK FEE

MOTOR VEHICLE SALES TAX COMMISION
TABC PERMITS

IRP SURCHARGE

LESS REGIS. REFUNDS

MONTHLY FEES

TOTAL FEES REMITTED FOR
JANUARY 2025

TAX ASSESSOR'S OFFICE
JANUARY 2025 FEE REPORT

GENERAL FUNDS/R&B

RTS SUBMITTED

$3,708.85
$3,060.08
$3,035.00
$2,945.55
$4,593.53

$13,634.16

FEES SUBMITTED

FEES OF OFFICE
$110.15
$107.05
$119.05
$220.45
$125.75

$110.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$792.45

$14,426.61



