TAX ASSESSOR'S OFFICE JANUARY 2025 FEE REPORT

REGISTRATION RTS 01-2025 RTS 02-2025 RTS 03-2025 RTS 04-2025 RTS 05-2025	GENERAL FUNDS/R&B \$3,708.85 \$3,060.08 \$3,035.00 \$2,945.55 \$4,593.53	FEES OF OFFICE \$110.15 \$107.05 \$119.05 \$220.45 \$125.75
CERTIFICATE OF TITLES		\$110.00
VOTERS LIST		
HOT CHECK FEE		\$0.00
MOTOR VEHICLE SALES TAX COMMISION		\$0.00
TABC PERMITS		\$0.00
IRP SURCHARGE		\$0.00
LESS REGIS. REFUNDS		\$0.00
MONTHLY FEES	RTS SUBMITTED \$13,634.16	FEES SUBMITTED \$792.45
TOTAL FEES REMITTED FOR JANUARY 2025		\$14,426.61